Effective Dates - July, 2013

7/1/2013

Health

7/2/2013

Environment and Conservation

Environment and Conservation

7/8/2013

Environment and Conservation

Thursday, July 25, 2013

1140-11

1200-04-03

1200-04-04

0400-01-24

Controlled Substance Monitoring Database

1140-11-.01
1140-11-.02
1140-11-.04
1140-11-.05
1140-11-.06

Definitions

Access to Database

Submission of Information

Practice Sites- Electronic Access
Prescriber and Dispenser Responsibilities

General Water Quality Criteria

1200-04-03-.01
1200-04-03-.02
1200-04-03-.03
1200-04-03-.04
1200-04-03-.05
1200-04-03-.06
1200-04-03-.07
1200-04-03-.08
1200-04-03-.09
1200-04-03-.10
1200-04-03-.11

1200-04-03-.12

Use Classifications

1200-04-04-.01
1200-04-04-.02
1200-04-04-.03
1200-04-04-.04
1200-04-04-.05
1200-04-04-.06
1200-04-04-.07
1200-04-04-.08
1200-04-04-.09
1200-04-04-.10
1200-04-04-.11
1200-04-04-.12
1200-04-04-.13
1200-04-04-.14

Tennessee Water Quality Control Board

General Considerations

Criteria For Water Uses

Definitions

Interpretation of Criteria

Antidegradation Statement

Ground Water Classification

Criteria

Site Specific Impaired Classification Petition Process
Remediation of Ground Water or Perched Water

Classified Site Specific Impaired Ground Water and Respective
Criteria

Reporting Requirement
For Surface Waters

Memphis Area Basin

Hatchie River Basin

Obion-Forked Deer Basin

Tennessee River Basin — Western Valley
Duck River Basin

Elk River Basin (including Shoal Creek)
Lower Tennessee River Basin (including Conasauga Basin)
Upper Tennessee River Basin

Clinch River Basin

French Broad River Basin

Holston River Basin

Lower Cumberland River Basin

Upper Cumberland River Basin

Barren River Watershed

Abandoned Mine Lands Reclamation Program

0400-01-24-.01
0400-01-24-.02
0400-01-24-.03
0400-01-24-.04
0400-01-24-.05
0400-01-24-.06
0400-01-24-.07
0400-01-24-.08
0400-01-24-.09

0400-01-24-.10
0400-01-24-.11

Scope

Objective

Responsibilities

Definitions

Project Development Procedures

Lien Determination, Filing, Satisfaction
Right of Entry

Lands Eligible for Acquisition

Methods and Procedures for Acquisition and Disposition of
Acquired Land

Cost of Acquisition/Condemnation
Development of Project Specifications
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Environment and Conservation

7/16/2013

Dentistry, Board of

7/19/2013

Children's Services

Health

7/25/2013

Fish and Wildlife Commission

Thursday, July 25, 2013

0400-01-24-.12
0400-01-24-.13
0400-01-24-.14

Procurement of Reclamation Services
Contractor Default
Public Participation

Abandoned Mine Lands Reclamation Program

0400-44-01-.01
0400-44-01-.02
0400-44-01-.03
0400-44-01-.04
0400-44-01-.05
0400-44-01-.06
0400-44-01-.07
0400-44-01-.08
0400-44-01-.09

0400-44-01-.10
0400-44-01-.11
0400-44-01-.12
0400-44-01-.13
0400-44-01-.14

General Rules
0460-01-.02

Scope

Goals and Objectives

Responsibilities

Definitions

Project Development Procedures

Lien Determination, Filing, Satisfaction
Right of Entry

Lands Eligible for Acquisition

Methods and Procedures for Acquisition and Disposition of
Acquired Land

Cost of Acquisition/Condemnation
Development of Project Specifications
Procurement of Reclamation Services
Contractor Default

Public Participation

Fees

Classification and Review of Reports of Child Abuse/Neglect and Due Process
Procedures for Release of Child Abuse/Neglect Records

0250-07-09-.01
0250-07-09-.02
0250-07-09-.03
0250-07-09-.04
0250-07-09-.05
0250-07-09-.06

0250-07-09-.07
0250-07-09-.08

0250-07-09-.09
0250-07-09-.10
0250-07-09-.11
0250-07-09-.12

Definitions

Scope of Rules

Releases to Covered Educational Entities
Prohibited Releases

When Rights Under This Chapter Attach

Standards and Criteria for Review of Classification of Reports of
Child Abuse/ Neglect as “Indicated”

Right to Notice and Opportunity for Formal Review

Alleged Perpetrators with Current Access to Children; Emergency
Notification

Right to Notice and Opportunity for Administrative Hearing
Stay of Administrative Proceedings

Conduct of the Administrative Hearing

Evidence; Standard of Proof at the Administrative Hearing

Primary Care Services

1200-37-01-.01
1200-37-01-.02
1200-37-01-.03
1200-37-01-.04

Definitions

Applicability of This Part

Application for Primary Care Services
Reconsideration of Denial

Rules and Regulations Governing Operation of Vessels

1660-02-07-.03
1660-02-07-.04
1660-02-07-.06
1660-02-07-.07
1660-02-07-.09
1660-02-07-.10
1660-02-07-.19
1660-02-07-.25

Chilhowee Lake
Old Hickory Lake
Pickwick Lake
Center Hill Lake
Watauga Lake
Tims Ford Lake
Nickajack Reservoir
Cherokee Reservoir (Cherokee Dam)
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7/29/2013

Intellectual and Developmental
Disabilities, Department of

Education, Board of

Education, Board of

Education, Board of

Education, Board of

Intellectual and Developmental
Disabilities, Department of

Finance and Administration

University of Tennessee

Thursday, July 25, 2013

0465-01-01

0520-01-02

0520-01-03

0520-01-05

0520-02-04

0940-04-01

1200-13-01

1720-02-07

1660-02-07-.26
1660-02-07-.32
1660-02-07-.35
1660-07-02-.11

Melton Hill Reservoir
Cordell Hull Lake
Wolf River

Special Areas

Statewide Admission Review Committee Rules

0465-01-01-.01
0465-01-01-.02
0465-01-01-.03
0465-01-01-.04
0465-01-01-.05
0465-01-01-.06
0465-01-01-.07

Purpose

Definitions

Statewide Admissions Review Committee
Voluntary Admissions

Emergency Respite Admissions
Short-Term Training Admissions

Other Provisions

Administrative Rules and Regulations

0520-01-02-.03

Employment Standards

Minimum Requirements for the Approval of Public Schools

0520-01-03-.03
0520-01-03-.06

Administration of Schools, Requirement B
Graduation, Requirement E

Pupil Transportation

0520-01-05-.03

Licensure
0520-02-04-.13

Commercial Advertising on School Buses

Requirements for Occupational Education License

Voluntary Admissions to Developmental Centers

0940-04-01

Voluntary Admissions to Developmental Centers

TennCare Long-Term Care Programs

1200-13-01-.04
1200-13-01-.11
1200-13-01-.17

1200-13-01-.21

Library Fines
1720-02-07-.01

Third Party Resources
Recipient Abuse and Overutilization of Medicaid Program

Statewide Home and Community Based Services Waiver for the
Elderly and Disabled (Statewide E/D Waiver)

Provider Noncompliance or Fraud of Medicaid Program

Library Fines
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