Effective Dates - July, 2013

7/1/2013

Health	<u>1140-11</u>	Controlled Substance Monitoring Database	
		1140-1101	Definitions
		1140-1102	Access to Database
		1140-1104	Submission of Information
		1140-1105	Practice Sites- Electronic Access
		1140-1106	Prescriber and Dispenser Responsibilities
7/2/2013			, ,
Environment and Conservation	1200-04-03	Gonoral Water Ou	vality Critoria
Environment and Conservation	1200-04-03	General Water Qu	
		1200-04-0301	Tennessee Water Quality Control Board
		1200-04-0302	General Considerations
		1200-04-0303	Criteria For Water Uses
		1200-04-0304	Definitions
		1200-04-0305	Interpretation of Criteria
		1200-04-0306	Antidegradation Statement
		1200-04-0307	Ground Water Classification
		1200-04-0308	Criteria
		1200-04-0309 1200-04-0310	Site Specific Impaired Classification Petition Process
		1200-04-0311	Remediation of Ground Water or Perched Water
		1200-04-0311	Classified Site Specific Impaired Ground Water and Respective Criteria
		1200-04-0312	Reporting Requirement
Environment and Conservation	1200-04-04	Use Classifications	s For Surface Waters
		1200-04-0401	Memphis Area Basin
		1200-04-0402	Hatchie River Basin
		1200-04-0403	Obion-Forked Deer Basin
		1200-04-0404	Tennessee River Basin – Western Valley
		1200-04-0405	Duck River Basin
		1200-04-0406	Elk River Basin (including Shoal Creek)
		1200-04-0407	Lower Tennessee River Basin (including Conasauga Basin)
		1200-04-0408	Upper Tennessee River Basin
		1200-04-0409	Clinch River Basin
		1200-04-0410	French Broad River Basin
		1200-04-0411	Holston River Basin
		1200-04-0412	Lower Cumberland River Basin
		1200-04-0413	Upper Cumberland River Basin
		1200-04-0414	Barren River Watershed
7/8/2013			
Environment and Conservation	0400-01-24	Abandoned Mine I	Lands Reclamation Program
		0400-01-2401	Scope
		0400-01-2402	Objective
		0400-01-2403	Responsibilities
		0400-01-2404	Definitions
		0400-01-2405	Project Development Procedures
		0400-01-2406	Lien Determination, Filing, Satisfaction
		0400-01-2407	Right of Entry
		0400-01-2408	Lands Eligible for Acquisition
		0400-01-2409	Methods and Procedures for Acquisition and Disposition of Acquired Land
		0400-01-2410	Cost of Acquisition/Condemnation
		0400-01-2411	Development of Project Specifications

Thursday, July 25, 2013 Page 1 of 3

		0400-01-2412	Procurement of Reclamation Services
		0400-01-2413	Contractor Default
		0400-01-2414	Public Participation
Environment and Conservation	<u>0400-44-01</u>		Lands Reclamation Program
		0400-44-0101	Scope
		0400-44-0102	Goals and Objectives
		0400-44-0103	Responsibilities
		0400-44-0104	Definitions
		0400-44-0105	Project Development Procedures
		0400-44-0106	Lien Determination, Filing, Satisfaction
		0400-44-0107	Right of Entry
		0400-44-0108	Lands Eligible for Acquisition
		0400-44-0109	Methods and Procedures for Acquisition and Disposition of Acquired Land
		0400-44-0110	Cost of Acquisition/Condemnation
		0400-44-0111	Development of Project Specifications
		0400-44-0112	Procurement of Reclamation Services
		0400-44-0113	Contractor Default
		0400-44-0114	Public Participation
7/16/2013			
	0.400.04	0 151	
Dentistry, Board of	<u>0460-01</u>	General Rules	
		0460-0102	Fees
7/19/2013			
Children's Services	0250-07-09		d Review of Reports of Child Abuse/Neglect and Due Process elease of Child Abuse/Neglect Records
		0250-07-0901	Definitions
		0250-07-0902	Scope of Rules
		0250-07-0903	Releases to Covered Educational Entities
		0250-07-0904	Prohibited Releases
		0250-07-0905	When Rights Under This Chapter Attach
		0250-07-0906	Standards and Criteria for Review of Classification of Reports of Child Abuse/ Neglect as "Indicated"
		0250-07-0907	Right to Notice and Opportunity for Formal Review
		0250-07-0908	Alleged Perpetrators with Current Access to Children; Emergency Notification
		0250-07-0909	Right to Notice and Opportunity for Administrative Hearing
		0250-07-0910	Stay of Administrative Proceedings
		0250-07-0911	Conduct of the Administrative Hearing
		0250-07-0912	Evidence; Standard of Proof at the Administrative Hearing
Health	1200-37-01	Primary Care Services	
		1200-37-0101	Definitions
		1200-37-0102	Applicability of This Part
		1200-37-0103	Application for Primary Care Services
		1200-37-0104	Reconsideration of Denial
7/25/2013			
Fish and Wildlife Commission	1660-02-07	Rules and Regula	ations Governing Operation of Vessels
rish and Whalle Commission	1000-02-01	1660-02-0703	Chilhowee Lake
		1660-02-0704	Old Hickory Lake
		1660-02-0706	Ola Hickory Lake Pickwick Lake
		1660-02-0707	Center Hill Lake
		1660-02-0709	Watauga Lake
		1660-02-0710	Tims Ford Lake
		1660-02-0719	Nickajack Reservoir
		1660-02-0725	Cherokee Reservoir (Cherokee Dam)
			()

Thursday, July 25, 2013 Page 2 of 3

1660-02-0726	Melton Hill Reservoir
1660-02-0732	Cordell Hull Lake
1660-02-0735	Wolf River
1660-07-0211	Special Areas

7/29/2013

Intellectual and Developmental Disabilities, Department of	0465-01-01	Statewide Admission Review Committee Rules	
		0465-01-0101	Purpose
		0465-01-0102	Definitions
		0465-01-0103	Statewide Admissions Review Committee
		0465-01-0104	Voluntary Admissions
		0465-01-0105	Emergency Respite Admissions
		0465-01-0106	Short-Term Training Admissions
		0465-01-0107	Other Provisions
Education, Board of	0520-01-02	Administrative Rules and Regulations	
		0520-01-0203	Employment Standards
Education, Board of	0520-01-03	Minimum Requirements for the Approval of Public Schools	
		0520-01-0303	Administration of Schools, Requirement B
		0520-01-0306	Graduation, Requirement E
Education, Board of	<u>0520-01-05</u>	Pupil Transportation	
		0520-01-0503	Commercial Advertising on School Buses
Education, Board of	0520-02-04	Licensure	
		0520-02-0413	Requirements for Occupational Education License
Intellectual and Developmental Disabilities, Department of	<u>0940-04-01</u>	Voluntary Admissions to Developmental Centers	
		0940-04-01	Voluntary Admissions to Developmental Centers
Finance and Administration	1200-13-01	TennCare Long-Term Care Programs	
		1200-13-0104	Third Party Resources
		1200-13-0111	Recipient Abuse and Overutilization of Medicaid Program
		1200-13-0117	Statewide Home and Community Based Services Waiver for the Elderly and Disabled (Statewide E/D Waiver)
		1200-13-0121	Provider Noncompliance or Fraud of Medicaid Program
University of Tennessee	1720-02-07	Library Fines	
		1720-02-0701	Library Fines
			-

Thursday, July 25, 2013 Page 3 of 3